
Advertising & Media 
 
 
Agriculture 
 
 
Art, Culture & Entertainment 
 
Megan Meyers 
Princess Ballerinas 
Owner 
Dance Classes (Preschool) 
Website: www.princessballerinas.com 
Email: megan@princessballerinas.com 
Business Address: 1758 Industrial Way Napa (Classes are held at Lucky 
Penny Community Center) 
 
 
Automotive, Marine & Airplane 
 
 
Beauty & Relaxation 
 
Lyzzy McMann 
Lyzzy McMann Skincare 
Owner 
Esthetician 
Phone: (707) 815-1986 
 
 
Building & Construction, Contractors 
 
Dean Bledsoe 
Pintail Roofing 
Owner 
Roofing Contractor 
Email: dean@pintailroofing.com 
Business Address: 4225 Solano Ave, #530, Napa 
Phone: (707) 483-8424 
 
 



Casey & Cori Carlson 
Topshelf Paint Inc. 
Owners 
Painting & Cabinet Refinishing 
Website: https://topshelfpaint.com 
Email: Casey@topshelfpaint.com 
Business Address: 1609 Capell Valley Rd, Napa 
Phone: (707) 815-0107 
 
Jenece Como 
Unisource Solutions 
Business Development 
Corporate Office Furniture 
Corporate & Custom Furniture 
Website: www.unisourceit.com 
Email: jcomo@unisourceit.com 
Business Address: 31101 Wiegman Rd, Hayward, CA  94545 
Phone: (415) 423-7382 
 
Darlene Elia 
MHG Services 
Co-Owner 
Handyman Services 
Email: Joelpze@gmail.com 
Business Address: 1715 Drake Ct, Petaluma 
Phone: (707) 799-7300 
 
James Trumble 
Napa Electric 
Operation Manager 
Electrical Contractor 
Website: www.napaelectric.com 
Email: Jamest@napaelectric.com 
Business Address: 2240 Brown Street, Napa 
Phone: (707) 252-6611 
 
Business & Professional Services 
 
Sarah Kramer 
Voice Actor / Voiceover Artist / Narrator for commercials, promo 
videos, e-learning, corporate, phone systems 
Website: www.SarahKramerVoiceOvers.com 
Email: sarah@SarahKramerVoiceOvers.com 
Phone: (415) 246-9438 
 



Computers & Telecommunications 
 
Education, Government & Individuals 
 
Sarah Kramer 
Tutor, K-8th, former teacher 
Email: ms.sarahkramer@gmail.com 
Phone: (707) 812-1348 
 
Katie Wedding 
NVUSD 
Teacher, 2nd Grade 
Email: Kwedding@nvusd.org 
Business Address: Alta Heights Elementary 
Phone: (707) 337-9009 
 
Event Services 
 
Deborah Hanson 
Napa Valley Cocktail Company 
Co-Owner 
Beverage Service 
Website: www.napavalleycocktailcompany.com 
Email: Info@napavalleycocktailcompany.com 
Business Address: 3285 Vichy Ave, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 254-0442 
 
 
Family, Community & Civic Organizations 
 
 
Financial & Insurance Services 
 
Brad Taylor 
NatAlliance Securities 
Partner, Fixed Income Trading 
Municipal Bonds 
Website: https://www.natalliance.com 
Email: btaylor@natalliance.com 
Business Address: 111 Congress Ave, Suite 800 
Phone: (510) 609-1742 
 



Funeral Services 
 
Medical, Health & Wellness 
 
Kate Daw 
Speech Language Pathologist 
Email: daw.kate@gmail.com 
 
 
Brian Freeto, MD 
Napa Valley Orthopaedic Medical Group 
Owner, Physician  
Sports Medicine, Arthroscopy, Trauma Surgery 
Website: www.napavalleyortho.com 
Business Address: 3273 Claremont Way, Suite 100, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 254-7117 
 
 
Daniel Gilbert, DO 
St. Joseph Urology 
Physician, Urologist 
Business Address: 1100 Trancas St, Suite 213, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 251-1876 
 
 
Jennifer Hampton 
Moxie Licensed Clinical Social Worker Corp 
Psychotherapist 
Mental Health Counseling, Life Coaching, Classes on Parenting and 
Relationships 
Website: www.moxienapa.com 
Email: Moxienapa@gmail.com 
Business Address: 1219 Coombs Street, Suite D, Napa 
Phone: (707) 690-0745 
 
 
Tanya Mahaphon 
Eye Spy Vision Care Optometry 
Owner, Developmental Optometrist 
Pediatric and Family Optometry, Learning-Related Vision Problems 
Website: www.eyespyvision.com 
Email: Eyespyvision@sbcglobal.net 
Business Address: 1776 Third Street, Napa, CA  94559 
Phone: (707) 253-7111 
 



Ari Umutyan, MD 
St. Helena Adventist Health, Martin O’Neil Cancer Center 
Physician, Medical Oncologist 
Website: www.adventisthealthcancercenter.org 
Email: umutyaa@ah.org 
Business Address: 10 Woodland Road, St. Helena, CA  94574 
Phone: (707) 967-5721 
 
 
James Yoo 
James H. Yoo, D.D.S., Family and Cosmetic Dentistry 
Owner 
General Dentistry 
Business Address: 1010 Professional Drive Suite A, Napa, CA  94559 
Phone: (707) 257-8707 
 
Home & Garden, Florists 
 
Gina Garaventa-McClellin 
Garaventa’s Florist & Events 
Manager/Floral Designer/Wedding Consultant 
Florist 
Website: www.garaventasflorist.com, www.weddingsbygaraventas.com 
Email: garaventaflorist@sbcglobal.net 
Business Address: 851 Lincoln Ave, Napa 
Phone: (707) 255-8878 
 
Clark Good 
Good Stump Removal 
Owner 
Stump Removal 
Email: Clarkwgood@gmail.com 
Phone: 
(707) 363-7580 
 
Britt Newell 
Simply Savvy Home 
Owner 
Furniture 
Email: Design@simplysavvyhome.com 
Business Address: 2527 Mankas Corner Rd, Fairfield 
Phone: (707) 435-9300, (707) 372-3312 
 
 



Legal 
 
Laura Brooks 
Morse & Brooks, APLC 
Attorney/Owner 
Estate Planning, Administration & Probate 
Website: www.morselawnapa.com 
Email: laura@morselawnapa.com 
Business Address: 1120 Franklin Street, Napa, CA  94559 
Phone: (707) 257-1933 
 
 
Lori Hunt 
Manfred & Hunt, LLP 
Partner/Attorney 
Certified Specialist in Estate Planning, Trust and Probate Law 
Website: www.manfredhunt.com 
Email: lori@manfredhunt.com 
Business Address: 2025 Redwood Rd, Suite 5, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 927-0563 
 
 
Mike Manfred 
Manfred & Hunt, LLP 
Partner/Attorney 
Certified Specialist in Estate Planning, Trust and Probate Law 
Website: www.manfredhunt.com 
Email: mike@manfredhunt.com 
Business Address: 2025 Redwood Rd, Suite 5, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 927-0550 
 
 
Lodging & Travel 
 
Diane Barbosa 
Arbor Guest House Bed & Breakfast 
Innkeeper 
Website: www.arborguesthouse.com 
Email: Innkeeper@arborguesthouse.com 
Business Address: 1436 G Street, Napa 
Phone: (707) 252-8144 
 
 
 



Sean Raftree 
RedAwning.com, RedAwningGroup.com 
VP, Business Development  
Marketing and Distribution 
Website : www.redawning.com, www.redawninggroup.com 
Email : sean.raftree@redawning.com 
Business Address : 5900 Hollis St, Ste S, Emeryville, CA  94608 
Phone : (530) 721-0228 
 
Manufacturing, Production & Wholesale 
 
Pets & Veterinary 
 
Photography 
 
Natalie Allen 
Ned Loves Matilda Photography 
Owner & Photographer 
Kids & Families 
Website: www.Nedlovesmatilda.com 
Email: Nedlovesmatilda@gmail.com 
Phone: (707) 225-2128 
 
Real Estate, Moving & Storage 
 
Sarah Ruggiero Baldock 
Crown Realty Property Management 
Property Manager 
Website: www.Crownpm.com 
Email: SRuggiero@Crownpm.com 
Business Address: 1601 Lincoln Ave, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 260-0141 
 
David P. Como, Jr. 
Davidson & Bennett Real Estate Services 
Realtor 
Specializing in Residential Luxury Real Estate & Vineyard Properties in 
Napa, Yountville, Rutherford, St. Helena and Calistoga. 14 Years 
Experience 
Website: www.davidcomo.com 
Email: david@davidcomo.com 
Business Address: 1817 Jefferson St, Napa 94559 
Phone: (707) 616-3363 



 
Lisa DeYoung 
Hammond Realty 
Owner, Real Estate Agent, Property Manager 
Real Estate Sales and Property Management 
Email: lisa.deyoung@att.net 
Business Address: 1193 Monticello Rd, Napa 
Phone: (707) 815-7188 
 
Jenny Gass 
Coldwell Banker, Brokers of the Valley 
Realtor 
Right Sizing, First-Time Homebuyers, Investment Property 
Website: www.jennygass.com 
Email: jgass@cbnapavalley.com  
Business Address: 1775 Lincoln Ave, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 307-3866 
 
Bill Keller 
Coldwell Banker, Brokers of the Valley 
Real Estate Sales/Owner 
Real Estate Sales and Consulting 
Website: www.BillKeller.com 
Email: BKeller@CBNapavalley.com 
Business Address: 1775 Lincoln Ave, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 337-6693 
 
Jonna Beck Lewis 
Terra Firma Global Partners 
Realtor 
Real Estate Sale – Residential/Commercial 
Website: www.napahome4you.com 
Email: Jonna.lewis@gmail.com 
Business Address: 1405 2nd Street, Napa, CA  94559 
Phone: (707) 815-4982 
 
 
Danielle Gularte Maloney 
Crown Realty Property Management 
Property Manager/Broker Associate 
Residential Property Management 
Website: www.crownpm.com 
Email: Danielle@crownpm.com 
Business Address: 1601 Lincoln Ave, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 255-0880 
 



 
Sally Vaziri 
Golden Gate Sotheby’s 
Realtor 
Residential Napa Valley 
Website: www.goldengatesir.com 
Email: S.vaziri@ggsir.com 
Business Address: 1435 1st Street, Napa 
Phone: (707) 738-9403 
 
 
Religious & Spiritual Organization 
 
Restaurants, Food & Beverage 
 
Massi and Jen Boldrini 
Riva Cucina 
Owners 
Northern Italian Cuisine, Napa Valley Catering, Berkeley Restaurant 
Website: www.rivacucina.com 
Email: jennifer@rivacucina.com 
Business Address: 800 Heinz Avenue, Berkeley, CA  94710 
Phone: (510) 841-7482 
 
 
Mark Dommen 
One Market Management 
Chef/Partner 
Contemporary American Cuisine 
Website: www.onemarket.com 
Email: mdommen@onemarket.com 
Business Address: 1 Market Street, San Francisco, CA  94105 
Phone: (415) 777-5577 
 
 
Florencia Palmaz 
GoodHeart Brand Foods Co 
President 
Prepared Foods Manufacturer 
Website: www.goodheart.com 
Email: Fpalmaz@goodheart.com 
Business Address: 11122 Nacogdoches Rd, San Antonio, TX  78217 
Phone: (210) 637-1963 
 



 
Yusuf Topal 
Tarla Grill 
President 
Website: www.tarlagrill.com 
Email: ytopal@tarlagrill.com 
Business Address: 1480 1st Street, Napa 
Phone: (707) 927-8727 
 
 
Senior Services 
 
Krystal and Adrian Smith 
Napa Valley Senior Living 
Owners 
Assisted Living for Seniors 
Website: www.napavalleyseniorliving.org 
Email: krystal.emily.smith@gmail.com 
Business Address: 3100 Hamilton St, 2025 Clay St, and 1460 Sherman 
Ave, Napa 
Phone: (707) 312-2971 
 
Shopping & Specialty Retail 
 
Jason Croft 
Sherwin Williams 
Outside Sales Representative 
Paint 
Website: www.sherwin-williams.com 
Email: Jason.m.croft@sherwin.com 
Phone: (707) 471-8394 
 
Allison Molinatti 
Allison [In Wine Country] 
Owner 
Women’s and Children’s Clothing Store 
Website: www.Allisoninwinecountry.com 
Email: Allison@allisoninwinecountry.com 
Business Address: 1204 Main St, St. Helena, CA  94574 
Phone: (707) 963-6005 
 
Sports & Recreation 
 



Tours & Transportation 
 
Ray Hanson Jr. 
Destiny Wine Tours 
Owner 
Wine Tours 
Website: www.destinywinetours.com 
Email: ray@destinywinetours.com 
Phone: (707) 254-0442 
 
Utilities & Environment 
 
Wine, Wineries & Tasting Rooms 
 
Chad Alexander 
Alexander Wine Consulting 
President 
Winemaker 
Email: alexanderwines@sbcglobal.net 
Business Address: 1370 Trancas St #213, Napa, CA  94558 
Phone: (707) 294-8924 
 
Kristof Anderson 
Gargiulo Vineyards/SCRIBE Winery/KNA Wines/PELLA Cabernet 
Winemaker/Vintner 
Website: www.knswine.com 
Email: info@pellawine.com 
Phone: (707) 225-1202 
 
Erika Boudreaux 
Far Niente Family of Wineries 
Private Client Services Manager 
Corporate & Client Wine Gifting and Wine Sales 
Website: https://farniente.com 
Email: eboudreaux@farniente.com 
Business Address: 8164 St. Helena Hwy 
Phone: (707) 302-3626 
 
Matt and Denise DeFina 
DeFina Family Cellars 
Owners 
Website : www.definafamilycellars.com 
Email: dmdefina@gmail.com 
Phone: (707) 501-0654 



Ray Hanson Jr 
Destiny Family Wines 
Owner 
Website: www.destinyfamilywines.com 
Email: Raymond@destinyfamilywines.com 
Business Address: Vichy Ave, Napa, CA  94558 
(707) 254-0442 
 
 
Dennis Kreps 
Quintessential Wines 
Sales Manager 
Imports and Domestic Wines, Direct Sales to Consumers via Website 
and Delivery Only 
Website: www.familywineriesdirect.com, www.quintessentialwines.com 
Email: dennis@quintessentialwines.com 
Business Address: (707) 226-2735 
Phone: (707) 226-8300 
 
 
Alan Viader 
VIADER Vineyard & Winery 
Director of Operations and Winemaking 
Website: www.VIADER.com 
Email: alan@viader.com 
Business Address: 1120 Deer Park Road, Deer Park, CA  94576 
Phone: (707) 963-3816 
 
 
Joanne and Morgan Zaninovich 
Rutherford Ranch Winery 
Owners 
Website: www.rutherfordranch.com 
Email: Jzaninovich@hotmail.com 
Business Address: 1680 Silverado Trail South, St. Helena, CA  94574 
Phone: (707) 968-3200 
 
 
 
 
** IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE ADDED TO OUR ST. JOHN’S 
LUTHERAN BUSINESS DIRECTORY, PLEASE CONTACT 
JENNIFER FREETO (APT VICE PRESIDENT) VIA EMAIL – 
perrymed@yahoo.com.  Thank you! 


